
Daily reading guide 

For  

St. Paul Lutheran church 

Lent 2024 



Date   Daily Progress  topice  Page #  `Completed 

Sunday Feb. 11 Introduction            ⃣ 

Mon. Feb. 12 Day 1  Being    pg. 18        ⃣ 

Tues. Feb. 13 Day 2  Forgiving  pg. 22        ⃣ 

Wed. Feb. 14 Day 3  Serving  pg. 26        ⃣ 

Thurs. Feb. 15 Day 4  Giving   pg. 30        ⃣ 

Fri. Feb. 16  Day 5  Going   pg. 34        ⃣ 

Sat.. Feb. 17  DAY OFF… TAKE A BREAK TODAY!!! 

Sun. Feb. 18  Day 6  Week of Being pg. 40        ⃣ 

Mon. Feb. 19 Day 7  Week of Being pg. 46        ⃣ 

Tues. Feb. 20 Day 8  Week of Being pg. 52        ⃣ 

Wed. Feb. 21 Day 9  Week of Being pg. 58        ⃣ 

Thurs. Feb. 22 Day 10 Week of Being pg. 64        ⃣ 

Fri. Feb. 23  Day 11 Week of Being pg. 70        ⃣ 

Sat. Feb. 24  Day 12 Week of Being pg. 76        ⃣ 

Sun. Feb. 25  Day 13 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 84        ⃣ 

Mon. Feb. 26 Day 14 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 90        ⃣ 

Tues. Feb. 27 Day 15 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 96        ⃣ 

Wed. Feb. 28 Day 16 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 102       ⃣ 

Thurs. Feb. 29 Day 17 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 108       ⃣ 

Fri. Mar. 1  Day 18 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 114       ⃣ 

Sat. Mar. 2  Day 19 Wk. of Forgiving pg. 120       ⃣ 

 



Sun. Mar. 3  Day 20 Week of Serving pg. 128       ⃣ 

Mon. Mar. 4  Day 21 Week of Serving pg. 134       ⃣ 

Tues. Mar. 5  Day 22 Week of Serving pg. 140       ⃣ 

Wed. Mar. 6  Day 23 Week of Serving pg. 146       ⃣ 

Thurs. Mar. 7  Day 24 Week of Serving pg. 150       ⃣ 

Fri. Mar. 8  Day 25 Week of Serving pg. 154       ⃣ 

Sat. Mar. 9  Day 26 Week of Serving pg. 158       ⃣ 

Sun. Mar. 10  Day 27 Week of Giving pg. 166       ⃣ 

Mon. Mar. 11 Day 28 Week of Giving pg. 170       ⃣ 

Tues. Mar. 12 Day 29 Week of Giving pg. 176       ⃣ 

Wed. Mar. 13 Day 30 Week of Giving pg. 180       ⃣ 

Thurs. Mar. 14 Day 31 Week of Giving pg. 184       ⃣ 

Fri. Mar. 15  Day 32 Week of Giving pg. 190       ⃣ 

Sat. Mar. 16  Day 33 Week of Giving pg. 196       ⃣ 

Sun. Mar. 17  Day 34 Week of Going pg. 204       ⃣ 

Mon. Mar. 18 Day 35 Week of Going pg. 210       ⃣ 

Tues. Mar. 19 Day 36 Week of Going pg. 216       ⃣ 

Wed. Mar. 20 Day 37 Week of Going pg. 222       ⃣ 

Thurs. Mar. 21 Day 38 Week of Going pg. 228       ⃣ 

Fri. Mar. 22  Day 39 Week of Going pg. 234       ⃣ 

Sat. Mar. 23  Day 40 Week of Going pg. 240       ⃣ 


